NW Competition
17th April 2016

Prep A

92 Underwood Sweet Secret

100 Breeze
55 Acaciavej Zaheer

Prep B

92 Underwood Sweet Secret

100 Breeze

Associate 1.1

92 Underwood Sweet Secret

8 Stockbroker
80 Navarra Kallari
112 Center Stage of Astral
100 Breeze

Pony Official 1.1
6418 Phoenix Park Rebel

Associate 1.2
2438 Snipes
8 Stockbroker
80 Navarra Kallari
112 Center Stage of Astral

Pony Official 1.2
6418 Phoenix Park Rebel

Official 1.2
7463 My Lopez

Associate 2.1
7073 LA Scandal
13 Jobe
2438 Snipes
73 Haachi
84 Bruce

Official 2.1
297 Furstin Fine Design

136 Woods Park Casablanca

7463 My Lopez

1152 Mountain Creek Marquis

9186 Altona

Associate 2.2
7073 LA Scandal

Yvette Jory
Jodi Strobl
Kim Vucetic

Yvette Jory
Jodi Strobl

Yvette Jory
Debbie Keen
Caroline Fisher
Danielle Lynd
Jodi Strobl

Jordan Gale

Fiona Loughran
Debbie Keen
Caroline Fisher
Danielle Lynd

Jordan Gale

Melanie Patterson

Lauren Smart
Tara Vincent
Fiona Loughran
Olivia Whiteley
Karla Webb

Mickcarla Townsend
Dianne Selwood
Melanie Patterson
Victoria Brown
Annika Nowell

Mickcarla Townsend

Allison Lamont
77.895
62.368
57.105

Allison Lamont
70.263
59.737

Allison Lamont
70.455
68.636
67.955
67.273
58.409

Leanne Gaffney
62.045

Leanne Gaffney
65.962
63.269
62.308
57.692

Leanne Gaffney
64.615

Leanne Gaffney
63.462

Bert Gibson
62.778
62.593
61.852
61.481
58.889

Bert Gibson
65.926
64.63
60.37
60.37
59.074

Bert Gibson
62.857
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13 Jobe

80 Navarra Kallari
73 Haachi

84 Bruce

Pony Official 2.2
249 Tassiedale Royal Affair

Official 2.2
297 Furstin Fine Design
346 Firestone Lodge Memphis
9186 Altona
136 Woods Park Casablanca
7463 My Lopez

Pony Official 3.1
249 Tassiedale Royal Affair

Official 3.1
259 El Castillo Nikee
222 Twilight Cougar
346 Firestone Lodge Memphis
1152 Mountain Creek Marquis

Pony Official 3.2
7586 Sanlirra Camelot

Official 3.2
238 Matilda R
222 Twilight Cougar

Associate 4.1
7586 Sanlirra Camelot

Official 4.1
238 Matilda R
259 El Castillo Nikee
7031 Bally Qui

Official 4.2
7031 Bally Qui

Tara Vincent
Caroline Fisher
Olivia Whiteley
Karla Webb

Cheryl Roberts

Mickcarla Townsend
Judy Harding

Annika Nowell
Dianne Selwood
Melanie Patterson

Cheryl Roberts

Asha Rahel
Kenya Broad
Judy Harding
Victoria Brown

Jackie Kearney

Linda Smink
Kenya Broad

Jackie Kearney

Linda Smink
Asha Rahel
Natasha Faulkner

Natasha Faulkner

60.571
59.857
59.714

57

Bert Gibson
63

Bert Gibson
63.571
62.714
60.857
59.714
58.286

Bert Gibson
58.333

Bert Gibson
63.636
63.03
57.576
53.788

Sue Lamont
61.806

Bert Gibson
65.417
62.778

Leanne Gaffney
55.556

Bert Gibson
64.167
58.194
56.111

Bert Gibson
57.308
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